

## Amherst Enterprises Limited "Licence Required" Professional Radios Price List

In the UK, all walkie-talkies and other two-way radios, other than the lower-powered "PMR446" licence-free radios, need some kind of a licence. The basic licence costs £75 and lasts 5 years.

	Product Details	Price (ex VAT)
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a plug-in charger power supply	£39.00 each
	Buy $6-11$ radios together, price each is Buy $12+$ radios together, price each is	£29.00 each £25.00 each
	Quansheng TG-330 walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "drop-in" desk charger	
	l radio with battery and desk charger	£69.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£59.00 each
	Entel DX482 digital walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "drop-in" desk charger	
	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£169.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£159.00 each
	Entel DX485 digital walkie-talkie with LCD display	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "drop-in" desk charger	
	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£199.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£189.00 each
1920		
	Kirisun PT568 walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "drop-in" desk charger	
	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£159.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£149.00 each
	Lynx PT600 lone worker protection walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "drop-in" desk charger	
	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£179.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£169.00 each

## **Contact Details**

Phone: 020 7328 9792 Fax: 020 7209 2704

Post: Amherst Enterprises Limited, Email: radios@amherst.co.uk

70 Kingsgate Road, London

NW6 4TE Web Site: www.walkie-talkie-radio.co.uk

We accept all types of debit and credit card (including American Express) for payment. You can telephone us to place an order, or order on-line on our web site, or fax or email an official Purchase Order using the details above. Correct to end of 2020. E. & O.E. Version of 13th September 2020.